
24.-25.05.2014 Ort: Gussenstadt - Germany

LM DG1/SG1/LAR/30M1 BW 2014
Einzelwertung - D.10 .30 M1 Carbine 25m

1.5

Platz Name, Vorname Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team S2 S1 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er Gesamt

1 Martsch, Erich 3152 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 108 123 6 6 7 5 3 231
2 Pflumm, Bernd 13050 SLG Heuberg 105 123 5 5 9 5 1 228
3 Bold, Matthias 44497 SLG Jagstheim 108 119 6 7 4 2 5 227
4 Lucke, Alexander 30281 SLG Baden e.V. 115 102 5 3 8 2 7 217
5 Bühner, Margarete 25964 SLG Rosenfeld 70 98 3 4 3 2 4 168
6 Bühner, Marcel 43047 SLG Rosenfeld 67 78 0 0 7 3 6 145
7 Bühner, Horst 18970 SLG Rosenfeld 75 66 3 1 5 3 1 141
8 Terhaag, Andreas 43710 SLG Baden e.V. 57 50 1 1 1 3 3 107
9 Sipos, Paul 5120 SLG Zang 39 42 1 1 1 1 1 81
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24.-25.05.2014 Ort: Gussenstadt - Germany

LM DG1/SG1/LAR/30M1 BW 2014
Einzelwertung - D.10 .30 M1 Carbine 50m

1.5

Platz Name, Vorname Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team S2 S1 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er Gesamt

1 Pflumm, Bernd 13050 SLG Heuberg 138 135 12 10 7 1 0 273
2 Bühner, Horst 18970 SLG Rosenfeld 113 108 2 5 6 10 4 221
3 Bühner, Margarete 25964 SLG Rosenfeld 99 112 3 7 7 3 3 211
4 Bold, Matthias 44497 SLG Jagstheim 98 108 3 6 1 5 7 206
5 Martsch, Erich 3152 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 111 94 5 6 3 3 4 205
6 Lucke, Alexander 30281 SLG Baden e.V. 98 103 2 3 5 8 4 201
7 Fuchs, Simon 17067 SLG Nibelungen Odenheim 100 93 3 4 4 3 6 193
8 Schwegler, Klaus 28136 SLG Hardtwald e.V. 97 94 1 2 7 9 2 191
9 Petry, Boris-Alexander 40699 SLG Jagstheim 99 81 2 4 4 5 1 180

10 Bühner, Marcel 43047 SLG Rosenfeld 84 94 0 2 7 5 5 178
11 Schneider, Uwe-Dieter 21571 SLG Hardtwald e.V. 95 74 3 1 4 4 7 169
12 Holzhay, Bernd 33553 SLG Schützenkameraden Körschtal 92 72 1 2 5 2 5 164
13 Werkmann, Robert 40770 SLG Jagstheim 67 76 1 4 2 2 3 143
14 Kienzle, Wolfgang 15087 SLG Ellwangen 56 78 1 1 2 2 4 134
15 Terhaag, Andreas 43710 SLG Baden e.V. 43 64 0 0 3 2 3 107
16 Bäuerlein, Dieter 48718 SLG Jagstheim 62 33 2 1 1 2 6 95
17 Terschüren, Peter 46038 SLG Jagstheim 51 18 1 0 5 0 0 69
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24.-25.05.2014 Ort: Gussenstadt - Germany

LM DG1/SG1/LAR/30M1 BW 2014
Einzelwertung - D.10 .30 M1 Carbine 100m

1.5

Platz Name, Vorname Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team S2 S1 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er Gesamt

1 Bold, Matthias 44497 SLG Jagstheim 111 107 4 1 8 6 8 218
2 Pflumm, Bernd 13050 SLG Heuberg 108 108 2 5 8 5 5 216
3 Lucke, Alexander 30281 SLG Baden e.V. 96 105 1 4 8 7 3 201
4 Bühner, Horst 18970 SLG Rosenfeld 103 86 2 3 7 2 6 189
5 Bühner, Marcel 43047 SLG Rosenfeld 80 90 1 2 4 5 5 170
6 Bühner, Margarete 25964 SLG Rosenfeld 97 62 3 2 4 2 6 159
7 Martsch, Erich 3152 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 79 78 0 2 3 3 4 157
8 Fuchs, Simon 17067 SLG Nibelungen Odenheim 75 56 1 0 2 6 3 131
9 Kienzle, Wolfgang 15087 SLG Ellwangen 44 70 1 2 2 3 3 114

10 Hägele, Horst 20881 SLG Schwäbisch Hall 50 43 1 1 2 0 2 93
11 Terhaag, Andreas 43710 SLG Baden e.V. 35 37 0 0 0 0 2 72
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